
SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

P 4 ATLAS-GOKOVA YELKEN MELGES 32 TUR 159 MAHMUT SARAL 1 1,133 14:23:20 00:53:20 01:00:26

P 1 VAKKORAMA FARR 40 TUR 1717 CEM HAKKO 2 1,168 14:23:39 00:53:39 01:02:40

P 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI MAT 12 TUR 1807 OYTUN CALISLAR 3 1,126 14:26:18 00:56:18 01:03:24

P 2 MATRAK II PROTOTYPE TUR 4446 ORHAN OZDAS 4 1,165 14:24:43 00:54:43 01:03:45

P 3 SHAKSHUKA-XONE SUPERYACHT TEAM FARR 40 TUR 9939 HASAN UTKU CETINER 5 1,165 14:24:57 00:54:57 01:04:01

P 6 LEMON MAT 12 TUR 7878 TOLGA YAGLI 6 1,125 14:37:48 01:07:48 01:16:17

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

P 4 ATLAS-GOKOVA YELKEN MELGES 32 TUR 159 MAHMUT SARAL 1 1,133 16:14:26 00:49:26 00:56:00

P 1 VAKKORAMA FARR 40 TUR 1717 CEM HAKKO 2 1,168 16:13:32 00:48:32 00:56:41

P 3 SHAKSHUKA-XONE SUPERYACHT TEAM FARR 40 TUR 9939 HASAN UTKU CETINER 3 1,165 16:15:08 00:50:08 00:58:24

P 2 MATRAK II PROTOTYPE TUR 4446 ORHAN OZDAS 4 1,165 16:15:36 00:50:36 00:58:57

P 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI MAT 12 TUR 1807 OYTUN CALISLAR 5 1,126 16:17:38 00:52:38 00:59:16

P 6 LEMON MAT 12 TUR 7878 TOLGA YAGLI 6 1,125 16:18:21 00:53:21 01:00:01

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

P 4 ATLAS-GOKOVA YELKEN MELGES 32 TUR 159 MAHMUT SARAL 1 1,133 14:53:33 00:58:33 01:06:20

P 1 VAKKORAMA FARR 40 TUR 1717 CEM HAKKO 2 1,168 14:55:02 01:00:02 01:10:07

P 3 SHAKSHUKA-XONE SUPERYACHT TEAM FARR 40 TUR 9939 HASAN UTKU CETINER 3 1,165 14:56:22 01:01:22 01:11:30

P 6 LEMON MAT 12 TUR 7878 TOLGA YAGLI 4 1,125 15:00:33 01:05:33 01:13:45

P 2 MATRAK II PROTOTYPE TUR 4446 ORHAN OZDAS 5 1,165 14:58:24 01:03:24 01:13:52

P 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI MAT 12 TUR 1807 OYTUN CALISLAR 6 1,126 15:02:06 01:07:06 01:15:33

Results are final as of 16:10 on January 26, 2020

YARIS 3 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30

YARIS 4 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:25

YARIS 5 - IRC 0 DIVIZYON - 26/01/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:55

MIYC KIŞ TROFESİ -2.AYAK



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

S 8 CORENDON CHEESE A 35 TUR 9989 GUNEY KAPTAN 1 1,025 14:30:24 01:00:24 01:01:55

S 2 TEAM LINEA ROSSA J 122 TUR 1358 LEVENT PEYNIRCI 2 1,079 14:29:10 00:59:10 01:03:50

S 6 FIFTY FIFTY-NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIRST 40.7 TUR 5050 CENK TEKKAYA 3 1,053 14:32:30 01:02:30 01:05:49

S 7 GOKOVA 3 FIRST 40.7 TOLGA GOKOVA 4 1,038 14:36:51 01:06:51 01:09:23

S 3 WIND RIDER-POWERED BY ELSEROOF FIRST 40 TUR 3590 EROL ALGUL 4 1,074 14:34:36 01:04:36 01:09:23

S 4 ALEGRIA FIRST 40 CR TUR 3511 BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 6 1,073 14:38:44 01:08:44 01:13:45

S 5 ALEXANDRA X 482 ITA 13615 BULENT GORGUN 7 1,072 RET

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

S 2 TEAM LINEA ROSSA J 122 TUR 1358 LEVENT PEYNIRCI 1 1,079 16:18:16 00:53:16 00:57:28

S 8 CORENDON CHEESE A 35 TUR 9989 GUNEY KAPTAN 2 1,025 16:21:33 00:56:33 00:57:58

S 6 FIFTY FIFTY-NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIRST 40.7 TUR 5050 CENK TEKKAYA 3 1,053 16:20:27 00:55:27 00:58:23

S 7 GOKOVA 3 FIRST 40.7 TOLGA GOKOVA 4 1,038 16:23:31 00:58:31 01:00:44

S 3 WIND RIDER-POWERED BY ELSEROOF FIRST 40 TUR 3590 EROL ALGUL 5 1,074 16:22:25 00:57:25 01:01:40

S 4 ALEGRIA FIRST 40 CR TUR 3511 BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 6 1,073 16:24:42 00:59:42 01:04:03

S 5 ALEXANDRA X 482 ITA 13615 BULENT GORGUN 7 1,072 DNC

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

S 8 CORENDON CHEESE A 35 TUR 9989 GUNEY KAPTAN 1 1,025 15:03:34 01:08:34 01:10:17

S 2 TEAM LINEA ROSSA J 122 TUR 1358 LEVENT PEYNIRCI 2 1,079 15:00:11 01:05:11 01:10:20

S 6 FIFTY FIFTY-NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIRST 40.7 TUR 5050 CENK TEKKAYA 3 1,053 15:02:50 01:07:50 01:11:26

S 7 GOKOVA 3 FIRST 40.7 TOLGA GOKOVA 4 1,038 15:04:41 01:09:41 01:12:20

S 3 WIND RIDER-POWERED BY ELSEROOF FIRST 40 TUR 3590 EROL ALGUL 5 1,074 15:05:28 01:10:28 01:15:41

S 4 ALEGRIA FIRST 40 CR TUR 3511 BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 6 1,073 15:05:44 01:10:44 01:15:54

S 5 ALEXANDRA X 482 ITA 13615 BULENT GORGUN 7 1,072 DNC

YARIS 5 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 26/01/2020

YARIS 3 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:30

YARIS 4 - IRC 1 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:25

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:55



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

M 7 DAWN-SOUND OF SAILS DEHLER 35 TUR 1202 ALP DILEK 1 0,988 14:41:56 01:06:56 01:06:08

M 6 VMG YELKEN J 35 TUR 874 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR 2 0,994 14:42:06 01:07:06 01:06:42

M 8 LOOPING FIRST 36.7 RUS 3319 SERGEI MESHERIAKOV 3 1,013 14:42:20 01:07:20 01:08:13

M 1 STORMY MOUNTGAY 30 NED 6252 TUNCA CALISKAN 4 1,013 14:42:50 01:07:50 01:08:43

M 2 ADA SAILOR-ELLA SAILING TEAM GRAND SOLEIL 37 TUR 2100 ALI OZTURK 5 1,015 14:43:49 01:08:49 01:09:51

M 5 ISKORPIT SUN FAST 3200 TUR 3200 ALEX COCKSHOTT 6 0,995 14:51:43 01:16:43 01:16:20

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

M 6 VMG YELKEN J 35 TUR 874 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR 1 0,994 16:17:36 00:57:36 00:57:15

M 7 DAWN-SOUND OF SAILS DEHLER 35 TUR 1202 ALP DILEK 2 0,988 16:19:01 00:59:01 00:58:19

M 8 LOOPING FIRST 36.7 RUS 3319 SERGEI MESHERIAKOV 3 1,013 16:18:05 00:58:05 00:58:50

M 2 ADA SAILOR-ELLA SAILING TEAM GRAND SOLEIL 37 TUR 2100 ALI OZTURK 4 1,015 16:18:05 00:58:05 00:58:57

M 1 STORMY MOUNTGAY 30 NED 6252 TUNCA CALISKAN 5 1,013 16:20:43 01:00:43 01:01:30

M 5 ISKORPIT SUN FAST 3200 TUR 3200 ALEX COCKSHOTT 6 0,995 16:27:57 01:07:57 01:07:37

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

M 8 LOOPING FIRST 36.7 RUS 3319 SERGEI MESHERIAKOV 1 1,013 15:07:42 01:07:42 01:08:35

M 7 DAWN-SOUND OF SAILS DEHLER 35 TUR 1202 ALP DILEK 2 0,988 15:09:52 01:09:52 01:09:02

M 6 VMG YELKEN J 35 TUR 874 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR 3 0,994 15:10:24 01:10:24 01:09:59

M 2 ADA SAILOR-ELLA SAILING TEAM GRAND SOLEIL 37 TUR 2100 ALI OZTURK 4 1,015 15:10:01 01:10:01 01:11:04

M 1 STORMY MOUNTGAY 30 NED 6252 TUNCA CALISKAN 5 1,013 15:12:47 01:12:47 01:13:44

M 5 ISKORPIT SUN FAST 3200 TUR 3200 ALEX COCKSHOTT 6 0,995 15:16:10 01:16:10 01:15:47

YARIS 3 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35

YARIS 4 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20

YARIS 5 - IRC 2 DIVIZYON - 26/01/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

Y 5 BOOMERANG DEHLER 35 TUR 1301 SERDAR SAHIN 1 0,962 14:43:56 01:08:56 01:06:19

Y 2 OPTIMUS SUN FAST 37 TUR 520 SERDAR ORAN 2 0,975 14:48:20 01:13:20 01:11:30

Y 4 PAPIRUS SO 45 TUR 4296 IHSAN KALAYCI 3 0,972 14:48:51 01:13:51 01:11:47

Y 6 CAKIL OC 34 TUR 6148 ZAFER OZNUR 4 0,946 14:51:53 01:16:53 01:12:44

Y 1 SEAS THE MOMENT SO 49 I TUR 1906 IVAN BONDARENKO 5 0,984 14:51:17 01:16:17 01:15:04

Y 3 ROSSINANTE SO 36 I TUR 2600 SINAN DAYANIR 6 0,972 15:00:23 01:25:23 01:23:00

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

Y 5 BOOMERANG DEHLER 35 TUR 1301 SERDAR SAHIN 1 0,962 16:22:34 01:02:34 01:00:11

Y 6 CAKIL OC 34 TUR 6148 ZAFER OZNUR 2 0,946 16:26:29 01:06:29 01:02:54

Y 1 SEAS THE MOMENT SO 49 I TUR 1906 IVAN BONDARENKO 3 0,984 16:25:08 01:05:08 01:04:05

Y 4 PAPIRUS SO 45 TUR 4296 IHSAN KALAYCI 4 0,972 16:27:56 01:07:56 01:06:02

Y 2 OPTIMUS SUN FAST 37 TUR 520 SERDAR ORAN 4 0,975 16:27:44 01:07:44 01:06:02

Y 3 ROSSINANTE SO 36 I TUR 2600 SINAN DAYANIR 6 0,972 16:34:11 01:14:11 01:12:06

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

Y 5 BOOMERANG DEHLER 35 TUR 1301 SERDAR SAHIN 1 0,962 15:14:40 01:14:40 01:11:50

Y 4 PAPIRUS SO 45 TUR 4296 IHSAN KALAYCI 2 0,972 15:17:54 01:17:54 01:15:43

Y 6 CAKIL OC 34 TUR 6148 ZAFER OZNUR 3 0,946 15:20:04 01:20:04 01:15:45

Y 2 OPTIMUS SUN FAST 37 TUR 520 SERDAR ORAN 4 0,975 15:17:52 01:17:52 01:15:55

Y 3 ROSSINANTE SO 36 I TUR 2600 SINAN DAYANIR 5 0,972 15:21:42 01:21:42 01:19:25

Y 1 SEAS THE MOMENT SO 49 I TUR 1906 IVAN BONDARENKO 6 0,984 15:22:34 01:22:34 01:21:15

YARIS 5 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 26/01/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00

YARIS 3 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35

YARIS 4 - IRC 3 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

T 8 CLAVELLA H 26 NED 90 LEO KOLFF 1 0,84 14:50:47 01:15:47 01:03:39

T 2 BLUE BIRD II SUN RISE 34 TUR 316 CEM TEKDAG 2 0,931 14:52:10 01:17:10 01:11:51

T 3 KACAMAK SO 37 TUR 4206 ALI TOKER 3 0,93 14:53:39 01:18:39 01:13:09

T 6 RED LIONS TAKA YAMARAZ TUR 777 HUSEYIN AKBULUT 4 0,889 14:59:01 01:24:01 01:14:41

T 7 NESLISU FIRST 32 TUR 477 HALIT OZBEKLI 5 0,875 15:01:11 01:26:11 01:15:25

T 1 MARGINAL FIRST 31 TUR 5555 NESRIN OZASLAN 6 0,932 14:59:18 01:24:18 01:18:34

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

T 8 CLAVELLA H 26 NED 90 LEO KOLFF 1 0,84 16:29:40 01:09:40 00:58:31

T 3 KACAMAK SO 37 TUR 4206 ALI TOKER 2 0,93 16:28:56 01:08:56 01:04:06

T 2 BLUE BIRD II SUN RISE 34 TUR 316 CEM TEKDAG 3 0,931 16:31:34 01:11:34 01:06:38

T 6 RED LIONS TAKA YAMARAZ TUR 777 HUSEYIN AKBULUT 4 0,889 16:35:00 01:15:00 01:06:41

T 7 NESLISU FIRST 32 TUR 477 HALIT OZBEKLI 5 0,875 16:37:36 01:17:36 01:07:54

T 1 MARGINAL FIRST 31 TUR 5555 NESRIN OZASLAN 6 0,932 16:38:49 01:18:49 01:13:27

SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC Finish Elapsed Corrected

T 8 CLAVELLA H 26 NED 90 LEO KOLFF 1 0,84 15:20:12 01:20:12 01:07:22

T 3 KACAMAK SO 37 TUR 4206 ALI TOKER 2 0,93 15:19:21 01:19:21 01:13:48

T 7 NESLISU FIRST 32 TUR 477 HALIT OZBEKLI 3 0,875 15:26:14 01:26:14 01:15:27

T 6 RED LIONS TAKA YAMARAZ TUR 777 HUSEYIN AKBULUT 4 0,889 15:26:53 01:26:53 01:17:14

T 1 MARGINAL FIRST 31 TUR 5555 NESRIN OZASLAN 5 0,932 15:23:23 01:23:23 01:17:43

T 2 BLUE BIRD II SUN RISE 34 TUR 316 CEM TEKDAG 6 0,931 15:24:23 01:24:23 01:18:34

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

YARIS 3 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:35

YARIS 4 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 25/01/2020

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20

YARIS 5 - IRC 4 DIVIZYON - 26/01/2020

http://www.sailwave.com/


SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 3 YARIS 4 YARIS 5 Total

P 4 ATLAS-GOKOVA YELKEN MELGES 32 TUR 159 MAHMUT SARAL 1st 1,133 1 1 1 3

P 1 VAKKORAMA FARR 40 TUR 1717 CEM HAKKO 2nd 1,168 2 2 2 6

P 3 SHAKSHUKA-XONE SUPERYACHT TEAM FARR 40 TUR 9939 HASAN UTKU CETINER 3rd 1,165 5 3 3 11

P 2 MATRAK II PROTOTYPE TUR 4446 ORHAN OZDAS 4th 1,165 4 4 5 13

P 5 MERSIN YELKEN AKADEMISI MAT 12 TUR 1807 OYTUN CALISLAR 5th 1,126 3 5 6 14

P 6 LEMON MAT 12 TUR 7878 TOLGA YAGLI 6th 1,125 6 6 4 16

Results are final as of 16:10 on January 26, 2020

IRC 0 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 3 YARIS 4 YARIS 5 Total

S 8 CORENDON CHEESE A 35 TUR 9989 GUNEY KAPTAN 1st 1,025 1 2 1 4

S 2 TEAM LINEA ROSSA J 122 TUR 1358 LEVENT PEYNIRCI 2nd 1,079 2 1 2 5

S 6 FIFTY FIFTY-NISSAN SAILING TEAM FIRST 40.7 TUR 5050 CENK TEKKAYA 3rd 1,053 3 3 3 9

S 7 GOKOVA 3 FIRST 40.7 TOLGA GOKOVA 4th 1,038 4,5 4 4 12,5

S 3 WIND RIDER-POWERED BY ELSEROOF FIRST 40 TUR 3590 EROL ALGUL 5th 1,074 4,5 5 5 14,5

S 4 ALEGRIA FIRST 40 CR TUR 3511 BURHANETTIN AYDOGAN 6th 1,073 6 6 6 18

S 5 ALEXANDRA X 482 ITA 13615 BULENT GORGUN 7th 1,072 8.0 RET 8.0 DNC 8.0 DNC 24

IRC 1 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 3 YARIS 4 YARIS 5 Total

M 7 DAWN-SOUND OF SAILS DEHLER 35 TUR 1202 ALP DILEK 1st 0,988 1 2 2 5

M 6 VMG YELKEN J 35 TUR 874 DOGUKAN KANDEMIR 2nd 0,994 2 1 3 6

M 8 LOOPING FIRST 36.7 RUS 3319 SERGEI MESHERIAKOV 3rd 1,013 3 3 1 7

M 2 ADA SAILOR-ELLA SAILING TEAM GRAND SOLEIL 37 TUR 2100 ALI OZTURK 4th 1,015 5 4 4 13

M 1 STORMY MOUNTGAY 30 NED 6252 TUNCA CALISKAN 5th 1,013 4 5 5 14

M 5 ISKORPIT SUN FAST 3200 TUR 3200 ALEX COCKSHOTT 6th 0,995 6 6 6 18

IRC 2 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 3 YARIS 4 YARIS 5 Total

Y 5 BOOMERANG DEHLER 35 TUR 1301 SERDAR SAHIN 1st 0,962 1 1 1 3

Y 6 CAKIL OC 34 TUR 6148 ZAFER OZNUR 2nd 0,946 4 2 3 9

Y 4 PAPIRUS SO 45 TUR 4296 IHSAN KALAYCI 3rd 0,972 3 4,5 2 9,5

Y 2 OPTIMUS SUN FAST 37 TUR 520 SERDAR ORAN 4th 0,975 2 4,5 4 10,5

Y 1 SEAS THE MOMENT SO 49 I TUR 1906 IVAN BONDARENKO 5th 0,984 5 3 6 14

Y 3 ROSSINANTE SO 36 I TUR 2600 SINAN DAYANIR 6th 0,972 6 6 5 17

IRC 3 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A



SINIF NO TEKNE ADI TEKNE TIPI YELKEN NO DUMENCI Rank IRC YARIS 3 YARIS 4 YARIS 5 Total

T 8 CLAVELLA H 26 NED 90 LEO KOLFF 1st 0,84 1 1 1 3

T 3 KACAMAK SO 37 TUR 4206 ALI TOKER 2nd 0,93 3 2 2 7

T 2 BLUE BIRD II SUN RISE 34 TUR 316 CEM TEKDAG 3rd 0,931 2 3 6 11

T 6 RED LIONS TAKA YAMARAZ TUR 777 HUSEYIN AKBULUT 4th 0,889 4 4 4 12

T 7 NESLISU FIRST 32 TUR 477 HALIT OZBEKLI 5th 0,875 5 5 3 13

T 1 MARGINAL FIRST 31 TUR 5555 NESRIN OZASLAN 6th 0,932 6 6 5 17

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

IRC 4 DIVIZYON

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: IRC, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

http://www.sailwave.com/

